
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DNF

No.
01
09
78
03
88
57
98
18
07

Class
FE
FM
F500
SRF
SRF
FST
SRF
F500
FB

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
1

Name
Jason Mabee
Charles Dillion
Timothy Friest
Glen Tomlinson
Michael Kinney
Jared Timmerman
Pat Goolsbey
Kenneth Kirkland
John Stecher

Memb #
336724
338859
391518
334044
398454
403657
230948
362877
376655

Hometown, ST
Clinton MO
DeSoto KS
Leavenworth KS
Marlow OK
Olympia WA
Norwalk IA
Prior Lake MN
Little Rock AR
Rochester MN

Reg
KC
KC
KC
OKL
NWS
DMV
LOL
ARK
LOL

Make/Model
Van Diemen
Mazda
KBS MK7-19
SRF
SRF
Evolution
SRF
Kbs Mk. V
Stohr

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16

2

Best Tm
1:34.706
1:39.039
1:47.303
1:48.849
1:47.964
1:49.305
1:47.598
1:49.135
2:06.231

Total Tm
29:49.849
30:32.707
30:48.694
31:03.594
31:04.078
29:53.108
29:57.877
30:23.271

4:18.893

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 1:20pm
Official Race Results posted at 2:10pm

Printed: 4/19/2009 2:15:29 PM

Chiefs of T&S: Gini Ragan & Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #09-R-485-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

42.858

Avg. Speed

80.735

Best Lap Tm

1:34.706

Best Spd

84.768

Best Lap by

01 - Jason Mabee

Double Up Double Regional

2 FA,B,C,E,F,M,S,V,500 ASR CSR DSR S2 CC

Race - Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:48:46

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

4/19/2009 12:45 PM

Missouri Valley Race Group, KAW Valley Race Group and Ark Valley Race Group
Welcome you to the Double Up Regional!


